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Features

- Slippage between hubs and spacer allows high
parallel and angular misalignments.

- Minimized load on shaft caused by misalignments.

- Simple configuration enables ease of assembly.

- Excellent electrical insulation.

- Operational temperature: -20°C ~ 80°C .

- Finished products featuring two different end bore
diameters available in stock.

- Clamp type.

- MPS-C body : Aluminum alloy.

\ Setscrew type
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'_ Flexible Couplings

\ Specifications
Rated Max. Max. Rotational
Product No Torque Torque Frequency.
ESEN | EREE | SAHE PSSOl E Ly
(N.m) (N.m) (min™)
MPS-16C 0.4 0.8 9500
MPS-20C 0.7 1.4 7600
MPS-25C 1:2 2.4 6100
MPS-32C 2.8 5.6 4800

> Ma x. Bore Moment of Inertia / BAFLERE NS
> Max. Bore Mass / fAFL{GEHE S

\ Dimension

Product No
ERETE
MPS-16C 16 T
MPS-20C 20 7
MPS-25C 25 8
MPS-32C 32 10
\ When Ordering

Moment™
Of Inertia
TEE

(kg.m?)
3,07X107
7.65X107
2.27X10°
7.33X10°

21
22
27
33

unit : mm
Error of Error of Mass™™
Eccentricity Angularity
BHROR | BEFARE CE
(mm) (") (g)
8.3
1.3 2 13
15 25 24
2.0 2° 48
unit : mm

Stock Bores
EAETLIE
D1xD2( 247 HB8)

4 6 2-M2.5
5 8 2-M2.5
6 10 2-M3
8 14 2-M4
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When placing an order, make sure to include product no.

And stock bores (both sides) of product.

\MPS-25C-o8x210

Product No D1 x D2

www.tsd.com.tw 23




